-1-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
-2-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
-3-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
01
Aluminum junction box
铸铝防水盒 FA Series
02
Plastic junction box
塑料防水盒 AG Series
03
Plastic junction box
塑料防水盒 F Series
05
Plastic MCB box
断路器箱体 HA HT Series
04
Hinged junction box
铰链防水盒 HG Series
07
Transparent MCB Cover
透明保护罩
06
Wall mounted box
墙壁配电箱箱体
09
Mobile Electric Socket Box
手提式插座箱
08
European Style Box
欧式防水盒
10
Waterproof cable gland
防水接头
-4-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
Die Casting Aluminum Junction Box
铸铝防水盒HY-FA
Rubber Gasket and Iron Screws Hole Machining Available Color Customization Service
-5-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
 Die Casting Aluminum Junction Box
铸铝防水盒HY-FA
︱采用铝合金压铸成形，耐高温、防腐蚀，可在恶劣环境下使用。
︱适用于端子箱、配电板、仪器仪表盒、信号箱、采矿场、沿海工厂、污废水处理设施等环境。
︱防护等级：IP67
︱表面处理：光面、磨砂面.
︱Aluminum alloy die-castingforming, high temperature resistant, Corrosion-Proof,
    can be used in harsh environments.
︱Surface Treatment: Glossy, Matt.
︱Applicable:Terminal box,Distribution Box, Instrument Box, Signal Junction Box,
    Stope, Coastal factories, Sewage Treatment Works and other environments.
︱Protection: IP67.
Product Feature 产品特性
Model and Specification 产品参数
Model/型号 长x宽x高/LxWxH(mm) 重量/Weight(kg) 配件/Accessories
HY-FA-0601 64*58*35 0.14 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-0801 80*75*60 0.29 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-0802 80*75*80 0.34 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-0803 80*80*65 0.33 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-0901 90*36*31 0.115 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-0902 98*64*35 0.2 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1001 100*100*60 0.46 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1002 100*100*80 0.55 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1101 111*64*37 0.22 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1102 115*65*55 0.29 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1103 115*90*56 0.4 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1201 120*120*82 0.8 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1202 120*80*56 0.4 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1203 125*80*60 0.42 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1301 135x85x56 0.6 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1401 140*140*100 1.05 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1402 140*140*75 0.85 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1501 150*100*80 0.73 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1502 150*64*37 0.262 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1601 160*100*60 0.57 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1602 160*100*80 0.73 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1603 160*160*70 1 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1604 160*160*90 1.08 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1605 165*95*40 0.42 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1701 175*80*58 0.55 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1702 175*80*80 0.65 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-1801 188*120*80 0.68 4screws + gasket
-6-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
 Die Casting Aluminum Junction Box
铸铝防水盒HY-FA
Model and Specification 产品参数
长x宽x高Model/型号 /LxWxH(mm) 重量/Weight(kg) 配件/Accessories
HY-FA-2001 200*120*80 0.94 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2002 200*130*60 0.82 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2003 200*130*78 1 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2004 200*130*85 1.3 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2005 200*135*90 1.1 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2006 200*200*90 1.45 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2201 220*120*80 1.1 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2202 220*120*90 1.21 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2203 222*145*80 1.055 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2204 222*145*60 0.812 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2301 230*150*75 1.01 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2302 230*150*85 1.131 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2303 230*200*110 2.1 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2304 230*230*90 1.7 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2401 240*160*100 1.62 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2402 240*160*75 1.4 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2501 250*80*65 0.8 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2502 250*80*80 0.9 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2503 250*120*82 1.5 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2601 260*160*95 1.8 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2602 265*185*130 2.14 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2603 265*185*80 1.65 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2604 265*185*95 1.8 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-2801 280*230*110 2.65 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-3001 300*200*150 3 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-3002 300*210*110 2.35 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-3003 300*210*130 2.65 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-3004 300*300*150 3.95 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-3201 320*120*90 1.69 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-3401 340*235*120 3.5 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-3402 340*235*135 3.31 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-3403 340x235x160 3.83 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-3404 340*235*95 2.86 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-3601 360*160*135 2.68 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-3602 360*160*95 2.38 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-4001 400*300*150 4.8 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-4002 400x300x180 6.0 4screws + gasket
HY-FA-5001 500*400*150 8.5 6screws + gasket
-7-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
Plastic Junction Box - AG Series
优质款-塑料防水盒
Rubber Gasket and Plastic
HY-AG
 Screws Hole Machining Available Color Customization Service
-8-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
Plastic Junction Box - AG Series
Model and Specification 产品参数
︱采用高强度ABS、PC材料制成，重量只有铁制箱子的1/4左右，便于搬运和操作，耐腐蚀，绝缘性佳。
︱适用于端子箱、配电板、仪器仪表盒、信号箱、采矿场、沿海工厂、污废水处理设施等环境。
︱防护等级：IP67
︱颜色：灰色或者其他定制.
︱It is made from high strength ABS/PC material, weights about 1/4 of the metal box, easy handling
  and operating, corrosion resistance, good insulation.
︱Colour: Grey or other cusomized colour.
︱Applicable:Terminal box,Distribution Box, Instrument Box, Signal Junction Box,
    Stope, Coastal factories, Sewage Treatment Works and other environments.
︱Protection: IP67.
Product Feature 产品特性
HY-FA 优质款-塑料防水盒HY-AG
Model Box size(mm) Weight (pcs/KG) pcs/ctn ctn size cm Gross weight(ctn/KG)
HY-AG-090605 95*65*55 0.12 160 41*34*45 18.4
HY-AG-110805 110*80*50 0.14 135 41*34*45 16.2
HY-AG-110807 110*80*70 0.16 90 41*34*45 151
HY-AG-110808 110*80*85 0.19 75 41*34*45 14.5
HY-AG-130807 130*80*70 0.18 140 52*42*53 26.4
HY-AG-130808 130*80*85 0.21 120 52*42*53 25.7
HY-AG-101007 100*100*75 0.17 140 52*42*53 25.4
HY-AG-101010 100*100*100 0.21 100 51.5*41*47 21.2
HY-AG-180807 180*80*70 0.24 90 55*41.5*43.5 24.4
HY-AG-250807 250*80*70 0.33 70 52*42*53 21.3
HY-AG-250808 250*80*85 0.34 60 52*42*53 20.9
HY-AG-121207 125*125*75 0.24 72 51*38*47 18.2
HY-AG-121210 125*125*100 0.28 60 51*38*47 17.5
HY-AG-171207 175*125*75 0.32 60 73*41*41 19.7
HY-AG-171210 175*125*100 0.38 48 53.5*52.5*42.5 19.1
HY-AG-171409 170*140*95 0.39 45 52*42*53 18.5
HY-AG-171710 175*175*100 0.48 36 52*42*53 18
HY-AG-201510 200*150*100 0.44 40 61*51*42.5 19.6
HY-AG-201513 200*150*130 0.51 32 62*41*54 17.4
HY-AG-202010 200*200*100 0.59 30 61*51*42.5 18.6
HY-AG-202013 200*200*135 0.67 24 62*41*54 18.6
HY-AG-251510 250*150*100 0.57 32 62*41*51 19
HY-AG-251513 250*150*130 0.64 32 61*51*54 21
HY-AG-281913 280*190*130 0.93 16 57*39*55 16.1
HY-AG-281918 280*190*180 1.1 14 58*42*56 17
-9-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
Economic Type
︱采用高强度ABS、PC材料制成，重量只有铁制箱子的1/4左右，便于搬运和操作，耐腐蚀，绝缘性佳.
︱适用于端子箱、配电板、仪器仪表盒、信号箱、以及自己DIY使用等普通场合.
︱防护等级：IP65
︱颜色：灰色或者其他定制.
︱优点：经济款防水盒，适合一般场合使用
︱It is made from high strength ABS/PC material, weights about 1/4 of the metal box, easy handling
    and operating, corrosion resistance, good insulation.
︱Colour: Grey or other cusomized colour.
︱Application:Terminal box,Distribution Box, Instrument Box, Signal Junction Box and many DIY cases.
︱Protection: IP65.
︱Advantages: Economic and affordable type for any general situation.
Product Feature 产品特性
经济款-
Plastic Junction Box - FG Series
塑料防水盒HY-FG
Rubber Gasket and Plastic Screws Hole Machining Available Color Customization Service
-10-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
Plastic Junction Box - FG Series
Model and Specification 产品参数
HY-FA Economic Type 经济款-塑料防水盒HY-FG
尺寸Dimensions(mm) ABS ABS+PC
Weight(KG) With Flange or not
长H x宽W x高D Grey Lid Transparent Lid
65×58x35 HY-FG-65×58x35 HY-FT-65×58x35E 0.062
65×58x35E HY-FG-65×58x35E HY-FT-65×58x35E 0.068 Y
83x58x33E HY-FG-83x58x33E HY-FT-83x58x33E 0.072 Y
83×58x33 HY-FG-83x58x33 HY-FT-83x58x33 0.072
83x81×56 HY-FG-83x81x56 HY-FT-83×81×56 0.124
100x68x50 HY-FG-100x68x50 HY-FT-100x68x50 0.105
100x68x50E HY-FG-100x68x50E HY-FT-100x68x50E 0.119 Y
115×85×35E HY-FG-115x85×35E HY-FT-115x85×35E 0.129 Y
115x85×55E HY-FG-115×85×55E HY-FT-115×85×55E 0.16 Y
115×90x55 HY-FG-115×90x55 HY-FT-115×90x55 0.148
115×90x55E HY-FG-115×90x55E HY-FT-115×90x55E 0.173 Y
120x120x90 HY-FG-120x120x90 HY-FT-120x120x90 0.269
158x90x40 HY-FG-158x90x40 HY-FT-158×90x40 0.155
158x90x60 HY-FG-158x90x60 HY-FT-158x90x60 0.184
158x90x75 HY-FG-158x90x75 HY-FT-158x90x75 0.199
158x90x45E HY-FG-158x90x45E HY-FT-158x90x45E 0.201 Y
158x90x60E HY-FG-158x90x60E HY-FT-158x90x60E 0.2 Y
158x90x65E HY-FG-158x90x65E HY-FT-158x90x65E 0.215 Y
160x110x90 HY-FG-160x110x90 HY-FT-160x110x90 0.283
160x110x90E HY-FG-160x110x90E HY-FT-160x110×90E 0.319 Y
160x160×90 HY-FG-160x160x90 HY-FT-160x160x90 0.382
160x160x90E HY-FG-160x160x90E HY-FT-160x160x90E 0.431 Y
160x160x120 HY-FG-160x160x120 HY-FT-160x160x120 0.459
192×188x100 HY-FG-192×188x100 HY-FT-192×188x100 0.472
200x120x56 HY-FG-200x120x56 HY-FT-200x120x56 0.296
200x120x75 HY-FG-200x120x75 HY-FT-200x120x75 0.301
200x120x113 HY-FG-200x120x113 HY-FT-200x120x113 0.382
200x120x65E HY-FG-200x120x65E HY-FT-200x120x65E 0.336 Y
200x120x75E HY-FG-200x120x75E HY-FT-200x120x75E 0.356 Y
200x120x113E HY-FG-200x120x113E HY-FT-200x120x113E 0.462 Y
-11-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
Plastic Junction Box - FG Series
HY-FA Economic Type 经济款-塑料防水盒HY-FG
Model and Specification 产品参数
尺寸Dimensions(mm) ABS ABS+PC
Weight(KG) With Flange or not
长H x宽W x高D Grey Lid Transparent Lid
200x120x56 HY-FG-200x120x56 HY-FT-200x120x56 0.296
200x120x75 HY-FG-200x120x75 HY-FT-200x120x75 0.301
200x120x113 HY-FG-200x120x113 HY-FT-200x120x113 0.382
200x120x65E HY-FG-200x120x65E HY-FT-200x120x65E 0.336 Y
200x120x75E HY-FG-200x120x75E HY-FT-200x120x75E 0.356 Y
200x120x113E HY-FG-200x120x113E HY-FT-200x120x113E 0.462 Y
230x150x60 HY-FG-230x150x60 HY-FT-230x150x60 0.409
230x150x85 HY-FG-230x150x85 HY-FT-230x150x85 0.467
230x150x85E HY-FG-230x150x85 HY-FT-230x150x85 0.515 Y
240x160x90 HY-FG-240x160x90 HY-FT-240x160×90 0.519
240x160x120 HY-FG-240x160x120 HY-FT-240x160x120 0.594
265×185x60 HY-FG-265×185x60 HY-FT-265×185x60 0.553
265×185x80 HY-FG-265×185×80 HY-FT-265×185×80 0.618
265×185×95 HY-FG-265×185×95 HY-FT-265×185×95 0.648
265×185×130 HY-FG-265×185×130 HY-FT-265×185×130 0.792
265x185×150 HY-FG-265×185x150 HY-FT-265×185×150 0.872
265×185×95E HY-FG-265×185×95E HY-FT-265×185×95E 0.688 Y
290x210x60 HY-FG-290x210x60 HY-FT-290x210x60 0.681
290x210x80 HY-FG-290x210x80 HY-FT-290x210x80 0.737
290x210x100 HY-FG-290x210x100 HY-FT-290x210x100 0.814
320x240x110 HY-FG-320x240x110 HY-FT-320x240x110 0.985
320x240x110E HY-FG-320x240x110E HY-FT-320x240x110E 1.1 Y
320x240x145 HY-FG-320x240x145 HY-FT-320x240x145 1.141
380x260x105 HY-FG-380x260x105 HY-FT-380x260x105 1.241
-12-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
Stainless Steel Buckle Junction Box
SS Buckle 不锈钢卡扣-塑料防水盒HY-BG
Rubber Gasket and SS Buckle Hole Machining Available Stainless Steel Buckle
Product Feature 产品特性
︱采用高强度ABS、PC材料制成，防水防尘，耐腐蚀，绝缘性佳，抗冲击.
︱不锈钢卡扣防水盒主要用于室外场所.
︱防护等级：IP67
︱颜色：灰色或者其他定制.
︱优点：不锈钢卡扣防锈耐腐蚀，长时间使用不容易坏
︱Made from high-strength ABS and PC materials, it is waterproof, dustproof, corrosion-resistant，
highly insulating, and impact-resistant
︱The stainless steel snap-on waterproof box is primarily used for outdoor environments
︱Protection Rating: IP67
︱Color: Gray or other custom options
︱Advantages: The stainless steel buckle is rustproof, corrosion-resistant, and durable for long-term use
-13-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
Stainless Steel Buckle Junction Box
SS Buckle 不锈钢卡扣-塑料防水盒HY-BG
Model and Specification 产品参数
型号Model 尺寸Dimensions(mm) 安装板Mounting
plate灰盖Grey cover 透明盖Clear cover 长Height 宽Width 高Depth
HY-BG-120907 HY-BT-120907 120 90 70 1209MP
HY-BG-131307 HY-BT-131307 135 135 75 1313MP
HY-BG-151007 HY-BT-151007 150 100 70 1510MP
HY-BG-151009 HY-BT-151009 150 100 90 1510MP
HY-BG-151308 HY-BT-151308 155 135 85 1513MP
HY-BG-151509 HY-BT-151509 150 150 90 1515MP
HY-BG-151512 HY-BT-151512 150 150 120 1515MP
HY-BG-171209 HY-BT-171209 175 125 90 1712MP
HY-BG-211107 HY-BT-211107 210 110 75 2110MP
HY-BG-211110 HY-BT-211110 210 110 100 2110MP
HY-BG-211610 HY-BT-211610 210 160 100 2116MP
HY-BG-211613 HY-BT-211613 210 160 130 2116MP
HY-BG-212110 HY-BT-212110 210 210 100 2121MP
HY-BG-212113 HY-BT-212113 210 210 130 2121MP
HY-BG-221711 HY-BT-221711 220 170 110 2217MP
HY-BG-261107 HY-BT-261107 260 110 75 2611MP
HY-BG-261110 HY-BT-261110 260 110 100 2611MP
HY-BG-261610 HY-BT-261610 260 160 100 2616MP
HY-BG-261613 HY-BT-261613 260 160 130 2616MP
HY-BG-271711 HY-BT-271711 275 175 110 2717MP
-14-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
Stainless Steel Buckle Junction Box
SS Buckle 不锈钢卡扣-塑料防水盒HY-BG
Model and Specification 产品参数
型号Model 尺寸Dimensions(mm) 安装板Mounting
plate灰盖Grey cover 透明盖Clear cover 长Height 宽Width 高Depth
HY-BG-281913 HY-BT-281913 280 190 130 2819MP
HY-BG-291914 HY-BT-291914 290 190 140 2919MP
HY-BG-302013 HY-BT-302013 300 200 130 3020MP
HY-BG-303018 HY-BT-303018 300 300 180 3030MP
HY-BG-333313 HY-BT-333313 330 330 130 3333MP
HY-BG-352515 HY-BT-352515 350 250 150 3525MP
HY-BG-382813 HY-BT-382813 380 280 130 3828MP
HY-BG-392916 HY-BT-392916 390 290 160 3929MP
HY-BG-403018 HY-BT-403018 400 300 180 4030MP
HY-BG-453520 HY-BT-453520 450 350 200 4535MP
HY-BG-504020 HY-BT-504020 500 400 200 5040MP
HY-BG-635325 HY-BT-635325 630 530 250 6353MP
HY-BG-433318 HY-BT-433318 430 330 180 4333MP
HY-BG-534320 HY-BT-534320 530 430 200 5343MP
HY-BG-634323 HY-BT-634323 630 430 230 6343MP
HY-BG-735325 HY-BT-735325 730 530 250 7353MP
HY-BG-836328 HY-BT-836328 830 630 280 8363MP
-15-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
型号
BG 不锈钢卡扣 铰链系列塑料防水盒
BG Stainless Steel Buckle Hinge series plastic waterproof case
 Mode:BG/BT-150x150x90
型号 Mode:BG/BT-220x170x110
型号 Mode:BG/BT-280x190x130
-16-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
BG 不锈钢卡扣 铰链系列塑料防水盒
BG Stainless Steel Buckle Hinge series plastic waterproof case
型号 Mode:BG/BT-300x200x170
型号 Mode:BG/BT-370x270x150
型号 Mode:BG/BT-410x310x180
型号 Mode:BG/BT-510x410x200
-17-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
Plastic Buckle Junction Box
Plastic Buckle 塑料卡扣-塑料防水盒HY-MG
Rubber Gasket and Plastic Buckle Hole Machining Available Plastic MG Buckle
Product Feature 产品特性
︱采用高强度ABS、PC材料制成，防水防尘，耐腐蚀，绝缘性佳，抗冲击.
︱塑料卡扣比不锈钢卡扣成本更低,相对于KG系列,MG系列质量更优.
︱防护等级：IP67.
︱颜色：灰色或者其他定制.
︱优点：卡扣系列打开关闭盖子更加方便.
︱Made from high-strength ABS and PC materials, it is waterproof, dustproof, corrosion-resistant，
    highly insulating, and impact-resistant.
︱Plastic buckle are less costly than stainless steel.And MG series offer superior quality compared to the
    KG series .
︱Protection Rating: IP67.
︱Color: Gray or other custom options.
︱Advantages: The buckle type makes opening and closing the lid more convenient.
-18-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
Plastic Buckle Junction Box
Plastic Buckle 塑料卡扣-塑料防水盒HY-MG
Model and Specification 产品参数
型号Model 尺寸Dimensions(mm)
安装板Mounting
plate灰盖Grey cover 透明盖Clear cover 长Height 宽Width 高Depth
HY-MG-302016 HY-MT-302016 300 200 160 3020MP
HY-MG-302017 HY-MT-302017 300 200 170 3020MP
HY-MG-302018 HY-MT-302018 300 200 180 3020MP
HY-MG-303017 HY-MT-303017 300 300 170 3030MP
HY-MG-303018 HY-MT-303018 300 300 180 3030MP
HY-MG-403016 HY-MT-403016 400 300 160 4030MP
HY-MG-403017 HY-MT-403017 400 300 170 4030MP
HY-MG-403018 HY-MT-403018 400 300 180 4030MP
HY-MG-403020 HY-MT-403020 400 300 200 4030MP
HY-MG-403022 HY-MT-403022 400 300 220 4030MP
HY-MG-504020 HY-MT-504020 500 400 200 5040MP
HY-MG-604022 HY-MT-604022 600 400 220 6030MP
HY-MG-605022 HY-MT-605022 600 500 220 6050MP
HY-MG-806025 HY-MT-806025 800 600 250 8060MP
-19-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
Plastic Buckle Junction Box
Plastic Buckle 塑料卡扣-塑料防水盒
HY-KG
Rubber Gasket and Plastic Buckle Hole Machining Available Plastic KG Buckle
Product Feature 产品特性
︱Made from high-strength ABS and PC materials, it is waterproof, dustproof, corrosion-resistant，
    highly insulating, and impact-resistant.
︱Plastic buckle are less costly than stainless steel.And The KG series offers higher cost-effectiveness and is
    relatively small in size.
︱Protection Rating: IP67.
︱Color: Gray or other custom options.
︱采用高强度ABS、PC材料制成，防水防尘，耐腐蚀，绝缘性佳，抗冲击.
︱塑料卡扣比不锈钢卡扣成本更低,相对于MG系列,KG系列性价比更高,尺寸相对比较小.
︱防护等级：IP67.
︱颜色：灰色或者其他定制.
︱优点：卡扣系列打开关闭盖子更加方便.
︱Advantages: The buckle type makes opening and closing the lid more convenient.
-20-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
Plastic Buckle Junction Box
Plastic Buckle 塑料卡扣-塑料防水盒HY-KG
Model and Specification 产品参数
型号Model 尺寸Dimensions(mm)
安装板Mounting
plate灰盖Grey cover
透明盖Clear
cover
长Height 宽Width 高Depth
HY-KG-151007 HY-KT-151007 150 100 70 1510MP
HY-KG-201007 HY-KT-201007 200 100 70 2010MP
HY-KG-151509 HY-KT-151509 150 150 90 1515MP
HY-KG-201711 HY-KT-201711 200 170 110 2017MP
HY-KG-291914 HY-KT-291914 290 190 140 2919MP
HY-KG-392916 HY-KT-392916 390 290 160 3929MP
HY-KG-333313 HY-KT-333313 330 330 130 3333MP
-21-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
HY-1504
HY-1506
HY-1509
HY-1512
HY-1518
HY-1524
HY-1536
-22-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
HY-1506
HY-1509
HY-1504
-23-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
HY-1518
HY-1512
HY-1524
HY-1536
-24-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
HY-172614
HY-282815
HY-283815
HY-333317
HY-334317-1
HY-334317-2
HY-335317
-25-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
HY-282815
HY-333317
HY-283815
-26-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
HY-334317-1
HY-333317
HY-334317-2
HY-261714
-27-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
HY-0403B
HY-0404B
HY-0405B
HY-0406B
HY-0410B
HY-0412B
HY-0413B
HY-0416B
HY-0418B
HY-0402B
HY-0408B
-28-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
HY-0405B
HY-0402B
HY-0403B
-29-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
HY-0406B
HY-0408B
HY-0410B
HY-0404B
-30-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
HY-0412B
HY-0413B
HY-0416B
HY-0418B
-31-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
HY-PG223415
HY-PG304016
HY-PG305216
HY-PG274616
HY-PG365418
HY-PG233316
HY-PG282816
HY-PG363616
HY-PG608022
HY-PG506820
-32-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
-33-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
-34-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
-35-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
-36-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
-37-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
-38-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
-39-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
-40-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
-41-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM
温州海溢电气有限公司
WENZHOU HIGHYI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD
地址：浙江省温州市乐清市柳市镇上游村京游七路65号
电话：18657727276 15258767939
邮箱：info@highyi.com/highyi@highyi.com
Address：No.65 Jingyou Road 7th,Shangyou Village, Liushi town,
Yueqing City， Wenzhou City, Zhejiang Province, China
Email:info@highyi.com/highyi@highyi.com WeChatWhat’sApp
-42-HIGHYI BOXES WWW.HIGHYI.COM